
Rounding Decimals (A)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

71,4939 34,987 79,712

78,0729 28,1281 46,4554

22,977 18,7345 32,0285

33,1513 15,2723 46,0041

48,9174 90,8952 16,8631

99,2142 33,2955 90,7632

14,5686 61,9318 88,0238

11,3259 67,9061 21,2592

65,031 24,0113 84,361

88,2599 42,1453 41,5933
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Rounding Decimals (A) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

71,4939 71 34,987 35 79,712 80

78,0729 78 28,1281 28 46,4554 46

22,977 23 18,7345 19 32,0285 32

33,1513 33 15,2723 15 46,0041 46

48,9174 49 90,8952 91 16,8631 17

99,2142 99 33,2955 33 90,7632 91

14,5686 15 61,9318 62 88,0238 88

11,3259 11 67,9061 68 21,2592 21

65,031 65 24,0113 24 84,361 84

88,2599 88 42,1453 42 41,5933 42
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Rounding Decimals (B)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

87,7812 74,509 54,0515

31,8049 18,8962 41,7693

93,3728 93,0764 27,9624

5,7922 66,8782 96,399

6,5319 5,243 20,8144

76,3126 93,3476 36,7522

24,3627 3,0194 44,3623

42,0908 17,2211 4,6223

54,8834 74,4715 19,3115

51,4876 53,8428 6,9743
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Rounding Decimals (B) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

87,7812 88 74,509 75 54,0515 54

31,8049 32 18,8962 19 41,7693 42

93,3728 93 93,0764 93 27,9624 28

5,7922 6 66,8782 67 96,399 96

6,5319 7 5,243 5 20,8144 21

76,3126 76 93,3476 93 36,7522 37

24,3627 24 3,0194 3 44,3623 44

42,0908 42 17,2211 17 4,6223 5

54,8834 55 74,4715 74 19,3115 19

51,4876 51 53,8428 54 6,9743 7
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Rounding Decimals (C)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

1,6114 13,7341 57,1905

22,0974 22,1112 66,8457

85,4152 55,4325 25,8963

70,4099 39,1881 96,4663

97,3536 9,9814 40,1327

63,5058 93,5043 87,0699

39,7194 33,7294 16,4604

95,2535 76,2847 35,362

70,0068 34,4172 12,1763

7,977 67,3085 2,1161
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Rounding Decimals (C) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

1,6114 2 13,7341 14 57,1905 57

22,0974 22 22,1112 22 66,8457 67

85,4152 85 55,4325 55 25,8963 26

70,4099 70 39,1881 39 96,4663 96

97,3536 97 9,9814 10 40,1327 40

63,5058 64 93,5043 94 87,0699 87

39,7194 40 33,7294 34 16,4604 16

95,2535 95 76,2847 76 35,362 35

70,0068 70 34,4172 34 12,1763 12

7,977 8 67,3085 67 2,1161 2
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Rounding Decimals (D)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

21,0221 16,9207 97,7425

49,0634 41,1249 38,8642

68,8548 83,7442 90,9819

5,4784 99,4427 53,1532

47,9295 8,2353 82,7614

81,6584 91,9126 68,3335

3,8564 63,9894 5,3789

70,7492 27,0203 37,3502

43,2989 52,4116 47,375

2,6581 55,3102 64,5041
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Rounding Decimals (D) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

21,0221 21 16,9207 17 97,7425 98

49,0634 49 41,1249 41 38,8642 39

68,8548 69 83,7442 84 90,9819 91

5,4784 5 99,4427 99 53,1532 53

47,9295 48 8,2353 8 82,7614 83

81,6584 82 91,9126 92 68,3335 68

3,8564 4 63,9894 64 5,3789 5

70,7492 71 27,0203 27 37,3502 37

43,2989 43 52,4116 52 47,375 47

2,6581 3 55,3102 55 64,5041 65
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Rounding Decimals (E)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

90,5787 9,9065 85,987

91,89 93,6578 12,6536

15,2347 28,6629 36,9639

80,6352 91,8093 28,823

40,2562 70,5034 92,9622

8,0777 27,9082 69,6897

79,2095 19,7671 38,2397

93,3933 95,2265 76,9152

27,974 49,6942 30,8677

52,4054 97,8199 61,792
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Rounding Decimals (E) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

90,5787 91 9,9065 10 85,987 86

91,89 92 93,6578 94 12,6536 13

15,2347 15 28,6629 29 36,9639 37

80,6352 81 91,8093 92 28,823 29

40,2562 40 70,5034 71 92,9622 93

8,0777 8 27,9082 28 69,6897 70

79,2095 79 19,7671 20 38,2397 38

93,3933 93 95,2265 95 76,9152 77

27,974 28 49,6942 50 30,8677 31

52,4054 52 97,8199 98 61,792 62
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Rounding Decimals (F)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

50,3104 37,2815 20,1788

56,3686 92,3253 55,1731

2,9764 19,0768 10,6703

45,8471 21,6201 0,1535

98,6101 9,8825 25,081

96,1579 66,5613 14,4721

88,1007 82,8351 79,8612

64,3476 37,5234 17,1039

63,6627 31,8309 33,7531

2,1704 72,9539 49,0095
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Rounding Decimals (F) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

50,3104 50 37,2815 37 20,1788 20

56,3686 56 92,3253 92 55,1731 55

2,9764 3 19,0768 19 10,6703 11

45,8471 46 21,6201 22 0,1535 0

98,6101 99 9,8825 10 25,081 25

96,1579 96 66,5613 67 14,4721 14

88,1007 88 82,8351 83 79,8612 80

64,3476 64 37,5234 38 17,1039 17

63,6627 64 31,8309 32 33,7531 34

2,1704 2 72,9539 73 49,0095 49
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Rounding Decimals (G)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

21,3356 11,7664 13,7024

68,0375 39,6653 75,5122

38,125 81,5613 86,8175

31,4054 2,0821 96,2702

66,5051 40,4338 71,5974

86,5728 76,1612 59,314

8,5024 94,3969 72,1455

78,3543 10,2057 3,116

86,0766 22,4435 12,5878

66,5998 16,2894 16,1636
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Rounding Decimals (G) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

21,3356 21 11,7664 12 13,7024 14

68,0375 68 39,6653 40 75,5122 76

38,125 38 81,5613 82 86,8175 87

31,4054 31 2,0821 2 96,2702 96

66,5051 67 40,4338 40 71,5974 72

86,5728 87 76,1612 76 59,314 59

8,5024 9 94,3969 94 72,1455 72

78,3543 78 10,2057 10 3,116 3

86,0766 86 22,4435 22 12,5878 13

66,5998 67 16,2894 16 16,1636 16
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Rounding Decimals (H)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

54,0205 1,3899 70,4163

6,0284 8,5114 50,0008

77,095 49,847 73,9738

93,3453 59,8002 65,2116

20,6205 34,2858 66,8005

46,1109 20,484 43,3099

71,2409 35,6688 11,0608

64,3307 35,3492 64,0072

46,0808 82,6134 23,7685

49,2343 95,4021 59,8255
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Rounding Decimals (H) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

54,0205 54 1,3899 1 70,4163 70

6,0284 6 8,5114 9 50,0008 50

77,095 77 49,847 50 73,9738 74

93,3453 93 59,8002 60 65,2116 65

20,6205 21 34,2858 34 66,8005 67

46,1109 46 20,484 20 43,3099 43

71,2409 71 35,6688 36 11,0608 11

64,3307 64 35,3492 35 64,0072 64

46,0808 46 82,6134 83 23,7685 24

49,2343 49 95,4021 95 59,8255 60
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Rounding Decimals (I)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

93,0143 62,5584 10,0303

22,2127 42,056 46,5254

53,263 25,8998 17,0244

12,3828 91,9597 65,3163

83,0436 83,5676 44,9359

65,7474 64,1879 12,3196

4,4828 17,0098 34,5642

52,4197 14,0119 92,252

84,5185 98,0534 8,8245

2,8808 36,9683 88,7987
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Rounding Decimals (I) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

93,0143 93 62,5584 63 10,0303 10

22,2127 22 42,056 42 46,5254 47

53,263 53 25,8998 26 17,0244 17

12,3828 12 91,9597 92 65,3163 65

83,0436 83 83,5676 84 44,9359 45

65,7474 66 64,1879 64 12,3196 12

4,4828 4 17,0098 17 34,5642 35

52,4197 52 14,0119 14 92,252 92

84,5185 85 98,0534 98 8,8245 9

2,8808 3 36,9683 37 88,7987 89
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Rounding Decimals (J)
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

15,0061 41,6114 35,8597

59,7396 24,4462 72,6438

90,749 83,7046 13,9825

85,963 89,5102 46,6294

40,6706 20,7653 70,1669

1,0458 0,1786 43,0086

54,8491 84,6946 32,3066

95,0886 41,8753 85,264

9,6311 95,6394 75,96

90,2527 69,2746 11,4591
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Rounding Decimals (J) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest whole number.

15,0061 15 41,6114 42 35,8597 36

59,7396 60 24,4462 24 72,6438 73

90,749 91 83,7046 84 13,9825 14

85,963 86 89,5102 90 46,6294 47

40,6706 41 20,7653 21 70,1669 70

1,0458 1 0,1786 0 43,0086 43

54,8491 55 84,6946 85 32,3066 32

95,0886 95 41,8753 42 85,264 85

9,6311 10 95,6394 96 75,96 76

90,2527 90 69,2746 69 11,4591 11
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